1
CelCulture® CO2 Incubators
CO2 Incubators
Cradle for Beautiful Cells
Designed in the USA
• A leader in the development of controlled environment,
 laboratory and pharmaceutical equipment solutions.
•	 A world leader in biological safety cabinets.

Bacillus atrophaeus 1.59 x 106 0
Aspergillus brasiliensis 1.52 x 104 0
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 2.38 x 106 0
Staphylococcus epidermis 2.33 x 106 0
Escherichia coli 1.57 x 106 0
Staphylococcus aureus 5.72 x 106 0
Enterobacter faecalis 2.15 x 106 0
gAS InJECTIOn LInES ARE FILTEREd
• All gas injection lines are filtered via 0.2 micron in-line filters to remove
   impurities and contaminants before being injected into the chamber.
• In-line filters are field replaceable external to the incubator.
8
ORdERIng InFORMATIOn
TC SEnSOR MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050A-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-050A-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170A-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170A-8-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-170A-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170A-9-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240A-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240A-8-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240A-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240A-9-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
IR SEnSOR MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050B-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-050B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-8-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-170B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-9-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240B-8-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240B-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240B-9-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
SuRPRESSEd O2 MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050T-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-050T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-8-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-170T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-9-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240T-8 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-240T-8-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CCL-240T-9 CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-240T-9-nF CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ, (No ULPA Filter)
CO2 IncubatorsCelCulture®
9
CO2 IncubatorsCelMate®

CelCulture®
CO2 Incubators with Copper Interior Chamber
ORdERIng InFORMATIOn
IR SEnSOR MOdEL WITH 100% COPPER CHAMBER
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050B-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-050B-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-170B-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240B-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC, 50/60HZ
CCL-240B-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 115VAC, 50/60HZ
SuRPRESSEd O2 MOdEL WITH 100% COPPER CHAMBER
MOdELS dESCRIPTIOn
CCL-050T-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-050T-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 50L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-170T-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 170L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-240T-8-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, 230VAC 50/60HZ
CCL-240T-9-Cu CelCulture® Incubator, 240L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,115VAC 50/60HZ
ACCESSORIES
COA-2026-F Extra Shelf (50L, Solid Copper)
Each CelCulture CO2 Incubator comes standard with 3 shelves for 50L and it can accommodate up to a
maximum of 4 shelves for 50L. Extra shelves are available.

chamber needs to be drained first)
CONveNIeNCe
The unit is equipped with a fill-in port to place water and a
drain valve to facilitate faster depletion of water when cleaning,
before decon cycle or before transporting the equipment
easy mONItOrING
Water level can be check via the water level sensor.
5
OPTIOnS And ACCESSORIES
ORdERInG InFORMATIOn
All options and accessories for standard CelCulture® CO2 Incubators are also appropriate to use on Water-Jacketed CelCulture® CO2 Incubators.
TC SEnSOR MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
Models
description
230	V	/	5	0-60	Hz 115	V	/	50-60	Hz
CCL-050A-8-WJ CCL-050A-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, Water-Jacketed
CCL-170A-8-WJ 	CCL-170A-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 170 L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
CCL-240A-8-WJ CCL-240A-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
 IR SEnSOR MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
Models
description
230	V	/	50-60Hz 115	V	/	50-60	Hz
CCL-050B-8-WJ CCL-050B-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, Water-Jacketed
CCL-170B-8-WJ 	CCL-170B-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
CCL-240B-8-WJ CCL-240B-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
SuPPRESSEd O2 MOdEL WITH STAInLESS STEEL CHAMBER
Models
description
230	V	/	50-60	Hz 115	V	/	50-60	Hz
CCL-050T-8-WJ CCL-050T-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, Water-Jacketed
CCL-170T-8-WJ 	CCL-170T-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
CCL-240T-8-WJ CCL-240T-9-WJ Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, O2 Control, ULPA, Water-Jacketed
Water-Jacketed CO2 Incubator
6
CelCulture®
66

•	 Marine	Biology
•	 Fish	Cell	Research
•	 Amphibian	cell	Research
•	 Insect	Cell	Research
APPLICATIOnS
5
OPTIOnS And ACCESSORIES
ORdERInG InFORMATIOn
 Users can use it as a conventional CO2 incubator using heating mode or switch to cooling mode.
All options and accessories for standard CelCulture CO2 incubators are also appropriate to use on CelCulture CO2 Incubator with Integrated
Cooling Option.
HEATInG And COOLInG FunCTIOn
IR SEnSOR MOdEL WITH InTEGRATEd COOLInG SySTEM
SuPPRESSEd O2  MOdEL WITH InTEGRATEd COOLInG SySTEM
Models description
CCL-170-B-8-P CelCulture Incubator, 170L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170-B-9-P CelCulture Incubator, 170L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
Models description
CCL-170-T-8-P CelCulture Incubator, 170L, IR sensor, CO2 control, O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,  Peltier System, 230VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170-T-9-P CelCulture Incubator, 170L, IR sensor, CO2 control, O2 control, Moist Heat Decon, Peltier System, 115VAC, 50/60 Hz
CO2 Incubators with Integrated Cooling System
6
CelCulture®
66
GEnERAL SPECIFICATIOn
Models CCL-170B-8-P
CCL-170B-9-P
TEMPERATURE (Heating Mode)
Ambient	Temp	Range 18 to 34°C (64 to 93 °F)z
Temperature	Control	Method

Maximum	Power	Consumption 800 Watts
Power	Consumption	37˚C 80 W
CONTAMINATION CONTROL
Contamination	Control	Methods
1) Main body is electrogalvanized steel with ISOCIDE® antimicrobial coating;
2) Moist 90˚C OVERNIGHT decon. cycle (HPA validated);
3) 0.2 micron in-line filter for gas inputs;
4) ULPA filter
*  Data recorded under optimum factory setting conditions
**   For temperature not exceeding 37°C
***   For CO2 not exceeding 5.2%.
**** For O2 not exceeding 5.2%
1
TC SenSor Model WiTh STainleSS STeel exTerior CabineT
Models description
CCL-050A-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, TC sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170A-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240A-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, TC Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CO2 Incubator with
Stainless Steel Exterior
Cabinet
• Corrosion Resistant Surface
• Meets Pharmaceutical and
   Clinical Laboratory Requirements
CelCulture®
orderinG inForMaTion
 ir SenSor Model WiTh STainleSS STeel exTerior CabineT
Models description
CCL-050B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,  SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
 SuppreSSed o2 Model WiTh STainleSS STeel exTerior CabineT
Models description
CCL-050T-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2  Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
PT Esco Bintan Indonesia
Cert. No: Q2N130383797001